DESCRIPTION
•	 Highly reliable devices utilizing the
      CCS Dual-Snap® Belleville disc
      spring principle pioneered by CCS’
      engineers.
•	 Engineering based on aerospace
      technology.
•	 Rigid, midsize and internally

ccsdualsnap.com Models: 675GS  Page 2 of 2
2018
HOW TO ORDER
Follow these steps
to build your part
number:
1. Specify the series
based on your required
set point. range, dead
band, system pressure
and proof pressure.
2. Add desired options
model code letter.
3. Add the applicable
standard suffix number.
(Ex: 675DSA8001)
PRESSURE
CONVERSION
1 BAR = 14.5 PSI
1 kPa  =  0.145 PSI
OPERATING AND ORDERING DATA
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
     RATING OF SWITCH ELEMENT
SCHEMATIC AND WIRING CODE
OPTIONAL Standard
Modified Suffixes
7008: Gold Contacts
7054: 2 Meter Free Leads
7076: 18 inch Teflon Free Leads
          (Low Temp Wire)